
GOOGLE
EARTH

Go to https://earth.google.com/
Click on the man icon until he is yellow
Drag and drop him anywhere in the world where you see a light blue colouring
 You could skip steps 2 & 3 and hit the 'I'm feeling lucky' button instead
 Find interesting places and screen shot them, saving them for later to print out

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

What did I see?

Where did I go?
You could write down the continent, country or coordinates


